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38121 Trento — Via delle Bettine 40

ITE 468 Rank
Milch kg 621

Langlebigkeit

Gesamtnote
Euter
Fundament

Rahmen
Brustbreite Starke
Korpertiefe
Ruckenlinie
Becken Seitenans.
Beckenbreite

Beine Seitenansicht

Sprunggel. ausprag.

Fessel
Klauentracht
Euteraufh. Vorne
Héhe Aufh. Hinten
Breite Aufh. Hinten
Zwischenaufh. H.
Eutertiefe
Zitzenstellung

Zitzenlange

Fett %

103 MBK

83 Sicherheit
0,08 Fettkg

112

117

112

100
101
106
117
104
105

84
105
104
114
123
119
128

96
116
112

88

70

FENER
SUPERBROWN KIBA FENER ET

011T014990128042
FALK x AGENDA x PLAYBOY
Geburtsdatum: 08.08.2016

Mutter
Leistungszuchtwerte
92 Tochter 83 Betriebe 77 K. Cas AB
26 EiweilR % -0,03 EiweiB kg 16 B. Cas A1 A1
Zuchtwerte Funktionalitat
105 Zellzahl 112 BCS 81 ZKZ 108

Zuchtwerte Exterieur

85 100 115 130
Quelle: ANARB



